PRODUCT DATASHEET
GASH POINT TEK SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk
NOTE: The results expressed in the datasheet are taken as mean loads from a range of empirical tests and are ultimate unfactored loads. Each specifier or end user should make his/ her own decision on what safety

Diameter Drill point
Steel Thickness
0.6mm 1.2mm C16 Timber
6.3mm Gash point 1.2kN 2.9kN 1.7kN
Gash Point TEK Screw Range
Product Code Size Washer
Drilling
Capacity
Recommended
drill speed
ZGP25 6.3x25mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP32 6.3x32mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP45 6.3x45mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP60 6.3x60mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP80 6.3x80mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP100 6.3x100mm 16mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-25 6.3x25mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-32 6.3x32mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-45 6.3x45mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-60 6.3x60mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-80 6.3x80mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZGP19-100 6.3x100mm 19mm ø bonded EPDM 0.5 – 1.2mm 1500-2500 RPM
EUROPA
EN 14596
All test results were derived from empirical testing performed by ETAS
(Evolution Testing & Analytical Services), a UKAS (United Kingdom Accreditation